materials of construction
Wetted
Body. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 316L Stainless Steel,
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Hastelloy C-22®, Monel®
Compression Member. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Inconel®
Diaphragm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Hastelloy C-22®
Poppet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Elgiloy®
Poppet Spring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Inconel®

PorPorting Code 3P PorPorting Code 5P
PorPorting Code 4P PorPorting Code 6P
Ordering Information
IR4000 Series
BODY MATERIAL
S = 316L Stainless Steel
(Hastelloy® & Monel® Available
Upon Request)
SEAT MATERIALS
K = PCTFE
P = PEEK™
V = Vespel®
Hastelloy C-22® is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.
PEEK™ is a trademark of Victrex plc.
Inconel® and Monel® are registered trademarks of Inco Alloys International.
Elgiloy® is a registered trademark of Elgiloy Company.
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Company.
OPTIONAL FEATURES (See Notes)
L = Teflon® Back-Up O-Ring
(PCTFE & PEEK™ seat only)
R = Relief Valve (4PB and 5P Only)
V = Outlet Valve NOVAS44MF(STD)(See Notes)
Please select ONE or NONE of the following:
D = Dome Loaded
G = Tamper Proof
M = Metal Knob(Black)
For optional color knobs consult factory
*  Do not exceed the rated pressure of the CGA connection
FLOW CAPACITY
= .06 Cv (Standard)
1 = .02 Cv
2 = .15 Cv (See Range Table)
PORT STYLE
4 = 1/4" NPT Female Standard
Other = (Additional sizes available upon request)
PORT MOUNTING
B = .75 (19.1) port height w/ .75 (19.1) mounting
hole pattern.
(Additional Port Mounting available on request)
IR400
CGA#*
320
330
350
510
580
590
Additional Configurations
Available Upon Request
NOTE:
Outlet Valve: Compression End Connection On Outlet
(A-Lok, CPI) Can Be Substituted for NPTF Connection
Upon Request.
ORDERING REGULATORS WITHOUT GAUGES
Example #1
IR4003SK2P4B (No X required for gauges,
inlet & outlet ports only)
Example #2
IR4003SK3PX4B (One X for gauge port)
Example #3
IR4003SK4PBX4B (One X for gauge port)
Example #4
IR4003SK4PXX4B (Two X's for gauge ports)
Range Table
Model Basic
Series
Max Inlet PSIG
Cv
.06 .02 .15
IR4000
IR4001